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1.3.2024

Kakko
Hakkarainen
Turunen
Aherto
Maattanen
Pulkkinen
Peiponen
Makinen
Myller
Maki-Kokkila
Karvinen
Pakarinen
Jaaskeldinen
Vainio
Tolonen
Jantti

Ahola
Sivonen
Lehvonen
Pietidinen
Korhonen
Kettunen
Summanen
Sorsa
Makkonen

Antero
Markku
Heikki
Kalevi
Merja
Unto
Pentti
Eino
Kari
Risto
Pentti
Pertti
Veijo
Jorma
Aarne
Raimo
Jukka
Tuula
Hannu
Mikko
llpo
Terho
Jorma
Hannu
Teuvo
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ka. 11.09.2023

146
141
172
152
155
161
165
159
182
161
139
185
153
170
161
172
182
174
161
156
162
156
177
153
182

Mattajat
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Mattajat
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Mattajat
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe

X3

438
423
516
456
465
483
495
477
546
483
417
555
459
510
483
516
546
522
483
468
486
468
531
459
546

Tulos

489
464
542
482
485
485
496
473
537
472
404
538
442
489
462
487
513
488
444
422
432
399
456
373
446

/-

51
41
26
26
20

-100



